Position

Auditor-Controller

Assist Auditor-Controller
Chief Deputy Auditor
Chief Deputy Auditor
Managing Acct - Auditor
Supervising Accountant
Accountant Auditor I

Agency Staff Services Anal II-

Conf

Accountant Auditor |
Agency Staff Services Analyst I
Accountant Auditor Il
Accounting Technician
Accountant Auditor |
Accountant Auditor |
Accountant Auditor Il - Conf
Accountant Auditor |
Accountant Auditor |
Accounting Assistant
Accountant Auditor I
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$137,129
$132,085
$113,344
$95,803
$87,689
$73,960
$58,072
$56,432

$53,962
$53,261
$52,602
$45,614
$45,432
$45,028
$43,488
$42,472
$42,167
$41,950
$41,143
$34,239
$29,740
$29,116
$28,793
$20,824
$13,522

$7,173

$2,622

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,886
$22,376
$20,929
$22,021
$24,444
$15,214
$14,571
$12,609

$16,038
$14,093
$22,085
$21,471
$21,270
$12,668
$18,306
$21,712
$12,950
$12,622
$12,309
$14,797
$9,222
$10,429
$11,495
$7,480
$0

$0
$1,480



