Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Controller		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$137,129	\$22,886
Assist Auditor-Controller		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$132,085	\$22,376
Chief Deputy Auditor		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$113,344	\$20,929
Chief Deputy Auditor		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$95,803	\$22,021
Managing Acct - Auditor		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$87,689	\$24,444
Supervising Accountant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$73,960	\$15,214
Accountant Auditor II		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$58,072	\$14,571
Agency Staff Services Anal II- Conf		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$56,432	\$12,609
Accountant Auditor I		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$53,962	\$16,038
Agency Staff Services Analyst II		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$53,261	\$14,093
Accountant Auditor III		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$52,602	\$22,085
Accounting Technician		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$45,614	\$21,471
Accountant Auditor I		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$45,432	\$21,270
Accountant Auditor I		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$45,028	\$12,668
Accountant Auditor II - Conf		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$43,488	\$18,306
Accountant Auditor I		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$42,472	\$21,712
Accountant Auditor I		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$42,167	\$12,950
Accounting Assistant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$41,950	\$12,622
Accountant Auditor II		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$41,143	\$12,309
Accounting Technician		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$34,239	\$14,797
Accounting Assistant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$29,740	\$9,222
Accounting Assistant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$29,116	\$10,429
Accounting Technician		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$28,793	\$11,495
Accounting Technician		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$20,824	\$7,480
Accounting Assistant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$13,522	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$7,173	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$2,622	\$1,480